
S E R V I N G  F L A V O R S .  P O U R I N G  V I B E S

A P P E T I Z E R S
Oysters - Half Dozen

Oysters - Dozen
Empanada Trio -  Chorizo | Shrimp | 
Broccoli & Cheese |Beef |Maduro &

Cheese
Soup of the Day

Picadera - Fried Cheese, Salami, Chorizo,
Chicharron, Tostones

House Salad
Caesar Salad

E N T R E E S
12 Oz Churrasco 

12 Oz Ribeye 
Grilled Shrimp

 Catch of the Day 
Grilled Skewers (3) - Veggies only |

Chicken| Beef

S I D E S

Arroz Verde
Roasted Potatoes

Maduros (Sweet Plantains)
Tostones

House Salad
French Fries 
Truffle Fries

Rice & Beans

18.00
36.00
12.99

36.95
38.95
22.95

MP
25.99

*A 20% gratuity is automatically included in all dine-in checks*

Mofongo - Plain | Beef | Chorizo,
 | Chicharron

Parillada Gigi’s - Carnes 
Parrillada Gigi’s - Mariscos

M O C K T A I L S
Chai Espresso Martini

Pineapple Spritz
Mojito

Coconut Mojito
Coconut Margarita

Spicy Margarita 

8.25

Choose 3 Sides for 25.95 

S I G N A T U R E  D I S H E S
20.95

53.99
56.99

*All Entrees come with your choice of (1) Side* 

10.55
18.95

5.50
7.95


